Specification Sheet DYWIDAG Steel Support Solutions
DYWIDAG Steel Support Solutions
Quality assurance
DYWIDAG ensures complete QA tracebility and high standards of service for all items in our Steel Support
Solutions portfolio.
Testing procedures
Lattice Girders Testing TH–Profile
Specification Sheet DYWIDAG Steel Support Solutions

180-20-30 130 180 220 30 20 12 7.07 3.14 13.35 805 87 12.9
186-20-36 130 186 220 36 20 12 10.18 3.14 16.46 980 91 15.3
185-25-30 130 185 220 30 25 12 7.07 4.91 16.89 1027 96 15.7
191-25-36 130 191 220 36 25 12 10.18 4.91 20.00 1299 134 18.1
196-30-36 130 196 220 36 30 12 10.18 7.07 24.32 1589 141 21.5
Specification Sheet DYWIDAG Steel Support Solutions
H
d1 d3
d2
B
H
1
Spider design
Symbols H1 H B d1 d3 A Wx Wy Weight
Designation mm mm mm mm mm cm2 cm3 cm3 kg/m
G100-20 50 140 100 20 10 12.57 65 41 12.7
G100-25 50 150 100 25 10 19.63 103 56 14.3
G100-30 50 160 100 30 10 28.27 151 72 19.4
G100-36 50 172 100 36 10 40.72 222 88 26.7
G140-20 75 190 140 20 10 12.57 96 65 18.1
G140-25 75 200 140 25 10 19.63 151 94 18.5
G140-30 75 210 140 30 10 28.27 219 124 25.3
G140-36 75 222 140 36 10 40.72 319 161 35.1
G190-20 95 230 180 20 10 12.57 121 90 13.9
G190-25 95 240 180 25 10 19.63 190 132 19.3
G190-30 95 250 180 30 10 28.27 275 178 26.1
G190-36 95 262 180 36 10 40.72 399 237 35.9
G230-20 115 270 220 20 10 12.57 146 114 14.3
G230-25 115 280 220 25 10 19.63 228 170 19.7
G230-30 115 290 220 30 10 28.27 330 233 26.5
G230-36 115 302 220 36 10 40.72 479 316 36.3
G260-20 130 300 220 20 10 12.57 164 114 14.7
G260-25 130 310 220 25 10 19.63 258 170 20.1
186-20-36 130 320 220 30 10 28.27 372 233 26.9
196-30-36 130 332 220 36 10 40.72 539 316 36.7